LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
ESPOIRS

Epreuves
-44 -
+10pts) LHOTELLIER Laura (33, AQU) ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES
NEUWE Candice (33, AQU) J C.BOURG/GIRONDE
S LIECHTI Emma (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB PRIGNAC MARCAMPS
-48 v
CHARRADI Ines (33, AQU) DOJO BEGLAIS
-52 -
+10pts) BERRIOT Eilys (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES
DE BROUCKER Salome (33, AQU) JCFL GRADIGNAN
‘!’ +10pts) GOLIAS Julie (33, AQU) J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO
T (+20pts) HAINGUE Alexiane (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
5 DOMEC Laure (33, AQU) E.J.T. E.S.BRUGES

5 GOSSELIN Maeline (33, AQU) UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD



4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GARCIA Rachelle (33, AQU)

-57
LAMOUROUX Louna (33, AQU)
VERDIER Zoe (33, AQU)
DUPUY Zoe (33, AQU)

-63

CHAPRON Zoe (33,AQU)

SLIMANI GABAL Sara (33, AQU)

+70

MONTESSUY Anaelle (33, AQU)

-46
FORT Axel (33, AQU)
MANO Antoine (33, AQU)
TREILLOU Caradec (33, AQU)

-50

PUJOS Matheo (33, AQU)
VELTE Nathan (33, AQU)
LAGRANGE Pablo (33, AQU)

PELLETIER-REINARD Toussaint (33, AQU)
ALUNNO Ugo (33, AQU)

DERVIAUX Gabriel (33, AQU)

GOLIAS Tom (33, AQU)

LE MOT Victor (33, AQU)

U.ATH.CADILLAC

AM PESSAC MADRAN

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

U.S.TALENCE

ECOLE DE JUDO D EYSINES

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

ST DENIS DE PILE JUDO

DOJO BEGLAIS

ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE

ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

JUDO POINTE MEDOC JPM

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FILLATREAU Matthias (33, AQU)

-55
FAVREAU Lois (33, AQU)

SANTA MARIA Theo (33, AQU)
FORT Elliott (33, AQU)

MEYNARD Titouan (33, AQU)
DOS REIS Corentin (33, AQU)
LANOE Titouan (33, AQU)
ALIEV Danial (33, AQU)

COTTINET Florian (33, AQU)

-66
CALUWAERTS Alexandre (33, AQU)
NIVEAU Tristan (33, AQU)

DAOU Sary (33, AQU)

PETIT Adam (33, AQU)
CERBERA Yohan (33, AQU)
MAZEAU Benjamin (33, AQU)
BUTIN Nathan (33, AQU)
GODART Louis (33, AQU)

ALLEK Wyllam (33, AQU)

COLLETTE POUJOL Maxime (33, AQU)

EVIN Mathias (33, AQU)
LEFER Marius (33, AQU)

PIQUEMIL Erwann (33, AQU)

SA G CESTAS AM

JCFL GRADIGNAN

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

NOUVEAU JUDO CLUB TRESNAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

U.S.TALENCE

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

ECOLE DE JUDO DU BUSHIDO

JCFL GRADIGNAN

JC BARSACAIS

US FARGUAISE

US C LEOGNAN ARTS MARTIAUX

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

JUDO CLUB SAINT MEDARD

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

S.A.MERIGNACAIS

E.J.T. ES.BRUGES

US C LEOGNAN ARTS MARTIAUX

US FARGUAISE



NC

b 4

4

b 4

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

ROUBA Ayoub (33, AQU)

-73
BRUGERE Nathan (33, AQU)
MATHE Quentin (33, AQU)
ARAY Bastien (33, AQU)
HILAIRE Nathanael (33, AQU)

-81

MANDIN Matteo (33, AQU)
MILA Gabriel (33, AQU)

BEDECARRAX Baptiste (33, AQU)

-90

COLAK Ummeyir (33, AQU)

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

S.P.I.C. PAUILLAC JUDO

AS MARTIGNAS S JALLE

JUDO CLUB PRIGNAC MARCAMPS

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

DOJO GUJANAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB LORMONTAIS AM.



